ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting - March

3/21/2022

Meeting Location: Val Lanes 100 Ashworth Rd.

West Des Moines, 1A 50265

Topic: ASHRAE Bowling Outing / History Project Presentation
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1 Joe Borts jports@mechsales.com & QW\& VN

2 Corbin Countryman Corbin@setpointmech.com 14 \M.., \ ?JR/ vﬂ

3 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ,Mcv\vw“ A\ < 5 V/ y\

4 Justin Friedhoff jfriedhoff@kclengineering.com h%’ [ x y\

5 Matt Grover mgrover@milltechhvac.com / §|\ X

6 Hunter Jesse hunter.jesse@systemworkslic.com

7 Brian Keiser brian.d.keiser@imegcorp.com \&w&) @Wp\, X

8 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com \\M\hu > S~ x

g Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com \%\& X

10 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com 4

11 Dimitrios Mandilas mandilas@utexas.edu

12 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com % bﬂ \K
=

13 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com \Q\ i ® \\ﬁ Vﬂ

14 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com §\/\<P\/\_\H g VQ

15 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM §§ v\ X

16 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com gﬁn\l\\» X
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